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This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply.

U.S. District Court

District of South Carolina

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered by Matthews, Eugene on 3/13/2009 at 4:18 PM EDT and filed on
3/13/2009
Case Name: Summers et al v. Adams et al
Case Number: 3:08-cv-2265
Filer: Marcia S Adams
Document Number: 78

Docket Text:
ANSWER to [74] Amended Complaint by Marcia S Adams.(Matthews, Eugene) 

3:08-cv-2265 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Aaron J Kozloski aaron@capitolcounsel.us

Alex J Luchenitser luchenitser@au.org

Andrew F Lindemann alindemann@dml-law.com, jbaker@dml-law.com, jwright@dml-law.com

Ayesha N Khan khan@au.org

Elizabeth J Stevens stevens@au.org
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Eugene H Matthews gmatthews@richardsonplowden.com, nbrinegar@richardsonplowden.com

James Emory Smith , Jr agesmith@ag.state.sc.us

James H Burns james.burns@nelsonmullins.com, debbie.johnson@nelsonmullins.com

Karl S Bowers , Jr butch.bowers@nelsonmullins.com, debbie.johnson@nelsonmullins.com

Kevin A Hall kevin.hall@nelsonmullins.com, debbie.johnson@nelsonmullins.com

Matthew Todd Carroll todd.carroll@nelsonmullins.com, debbie.johnson@nelsonmullins.com

Thad H Westbrook thad.westbrook@nelsonmullins.com, charlene.ruff@nelsonmullins.com
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